300-58410-550 Transfer to TID No 2 (79,969.12) 34,821 88
300-58520-550 Principal-Long Term Debt 75,000.00 165,000 00
300-58620-550 Interest-Long Term Debt 4.969 12 38,118.12

Total $11,000 00

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that a transfer of funds in the amount of Eight Thousand Two Hundred 
Twenty-Five Dollars and 00/100, $8,225 00, be made from Park Impact Fees to cover those 
expenditures incurred to construct a new ball diamond in the Kewaskum Kiwanis Community Park 
under Account 100-55410-410

ADOPTED AND APPROVED this 3rd day of February, 2014 by the Kewaskum Village Board